18.12.2025 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street  
Mumbai-400001  

Sub: Announcement on Advance Tax Paid 
Ref: RITESHIN - 519097 - INE534D01014 

Sir, 

This to inform you that the company has deposited an amount of Rs. 22,00,000/- 
(Twenty-Two Lakhs Only) as an installment of Advance Tax. 

This is for your information and record. 

Thanking You,  
Sincerely Yours 
For RITESH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED  

(Rijul Arora)  
Wholetime Director 
DIN: 07477956